
























































°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Baritone

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Piano

intenso

f

falsetto

God... God...

pp f

Moderato Pesante q=72

p f p f

sfz

p f p f

sfz

p f p

f

sfz

p f
sfz

Moderato Pesante q=72

mf
mp

mf

sfz mp

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

God!

f

5

f f sfz

f

f sfz

f

f sfz

f

f sfz

mp

f

sfz mp

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

?

∑

ossia

accidentals carry through bar Yann Martel

At the Voting Booth

Omar Daniel

&

pizz.

.

arco

-

pizz.

'

&

pizz.

.

arco

-

pizz.

'

B

pizz.

.

arco

-

pizz.

'

?

pizz.

.

arco

-

-

pizz.

'

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

ped. ad. lib, 

unless specified

∑

-

.

>

-

>

>
>

>

-

- -

-

-

3

?

&

arco

-
-

- -

.
-

.
-

.
-

pizz.

'

&

arco

-
-

- -

.
-

.
-

.
-

pizz.

'

B

arco

-

-

- -

.
-

.
-

.
-

pizz.

'

?

arco

-

-

- - -

.
-

.
-

.
-

pizz.

'

&

∑ ∑ ∑

?

-

.

>

-

>

>
>

>

-

- -

-

-

3

Ó
™

Œ Œ

œ

e

b

b

œ

e

Œ Œ Œ

œ ˙ ™ ˙

œb ™ ‰
œ

‰

œ

j

Œ Œ Œ

œn

Œ Œ Œ

œb

œb

Ó Œ

œb
™

‰

œb

Œ

œ
™

‰

œ

‰

œ

j

Œ Œ Œ

œ

Œ Œ Œ

œb

œb

Ó Œ
œ ™ ‰

œb

Œ

œ<n> ™ ‰

œ

‰

œ

j

Œ Œ Œ

œ

Œ Œ Œ

œb

œb

Ó Œ

œ
™

‰

œb

Œ

œ<n> ™
‰

œ

œ

œb

b

œ

Œ Œ Œ

œ

Œ Œ Œ

œb

œb

Ó Œ

œ
™

‰

œb

Œ

œ

œb

b

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

b ™

™

˙

˙n

#
™
™

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ ™

™
œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

b
œ

œ

n œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ

œ

b

œ

œ

n ™

™

œ

œ

œ

œn

n

™

™

œ

œn

n œ

œb

b

œ

œn

n ˙

˙

œn

J

Ó
™

˙b
™

˙
™

œ
™

‰ ‰ ‰ Œ Œ Ó

‰
œ

œ

J

œb
œb ‰ ‰

œb

j

œb
œ œb

j

‰ Œ Œ œn
œ#

œ

J

‰ Œ ‰

œb œ œ

Œ

œb

Œ

‰
œ

œ

J

œb
œb ‰ ‰

œb

j

œb
œ œb

j

‰ Œ Œ œn
œ#

œ

J

‰ Œ ‰

œb œ œ

Œ

œb

Œ

‰

œ

œ

J

œb
œb

‰ ‰ œ

J

œ
œ œb

j

‰ Œ Œ
œn

œ#
œ

J

‰ Œ ‰

œ œ œ

‰ ‰

œb

Œ

œ

œb

b

‰

œ

J

œb
œb

‰ ‰
œb

j

œ
œ œb

j

‰ Œ Œ

œn
œ#

œ

J

‰ Œ ‰

œ œ œ

‰ ‰

œb

Œ

œ

œb

b

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

b ™

™

˙

˙b

b ™

™

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

n

n ™

™
œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

b
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ

œ

b

œ

œ

™

™

œ

œ

œ

œn

n

™

™

œ

œn

n œ

œb

b

œ

œn

n ˙

˙

œn

J



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

so

rubato, parlandop

ma ny- can di- dates.-

a tempo desperato

I...

f

I...

Moderato q=72

A

8

p f

p f

p f

p f

Moderato q=72

A

mp

f

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

I

rubato, parlando

p

should have foll owed- this a

quasi whisper

bit clos er...-

12

f sfz

f

f sfz

f

f sfz

f

f sfz

f

sfz mp

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

?

U

U

∑

∫

3

Ÿ
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

&

∑

U

arco pizz.

.

∑ ∑

&

∑

U

arco pizz.

.

∑ ∑

B ∑

U

arco pizz.

.

∑ ∑

?

∑

U

arco pizz.

.

∑ ∑

&

∑

U

∑ ∑ ∑

?

∑

U

∑

-

.

>

-

>

>
>

>

-

3

?

Ÿ
< >

∑

3

&

.

-

.

-

.

-

'

∑

arco

&

.
-

.
-

.
-

'

∑

arco

B

.
-

.
-

.
-

'

∑

arco

?
.

-

.

-

.

-

'

∑

arco

&

∑ ∑ ∑

?

-

- -

-

∑

-

.

>

-

>

˙b œ
œb

œb
œ

œ<n> œ

J

‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

Œ Œ

˙b ˙ ˙b ™

œb ™ ‰
œ

œ
™

‰

œ

œ<n> ™ ‰

œ

œ ™
‰

œ

œ

œb

b

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

b ™

™

˙

˙b

b ™

™

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

n

n ™

™
œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

b
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ

œ

b

œ

œ

™

™

œ

œ

œn

J

Œ Œ

œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰

œ œ

œ œ

‰ œb œ œ Œ

œb

Œ Œ ‰

œ œb
œb

Œ

œ
œ

Œ

‰

œb œ œ

Œ

œb

Œ Œ ‰

œ œb
œb

Œ

œ
œ

Œ

‰

œ œ œ

‰ ‰

œb

Œ Œ ‰

œ œb
œb

Œ

œ
œ

Œ

‰
œ<n> œ œ

‰ ‰

œb

Œ Œ ‰

œ œb
œb

Œ

œ
œ

Œ

œ

œn

n

™

™

œ

œn

n œ

œb

b

œ

œn

n ˙

˙

œ

œb

b

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

b ™

™

˙

˙b

b ™

™

2



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

God...

mf

15

p

p

p

p

mp

f

sfz sfz mp

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

...a

p

rubato, parlando

bit clos er.- Let's

f

see...

Allegretto q=144

B

18

mf

mf

p

p

non legato, meccanicamente

Allegretto q=144

B

p

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

?

∑ ∑

&

-

> >
>

-
> >

&

-

> >
>

-

> >

B

-

> >
>

- > >

?

-

> >
> -

> >

&

∑ ∑ ∑

?

>
>

>

-

- -

-

-

-
-

-

-

3

?

U

.

∑

. .

-

&

U

∑ ∑ ∑

&

U

∑ ∑ ∑

B

U

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

U

∑ ∑ ∑

pizz.

&

∑

U

∑

?

∑

U

∑ ∑

˙ ™ ˙

‰

œn

J

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œb œ

‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ œb

œ

Œ ‰

œb
œ œb

œ
œb

œb
œ œb

‰

œn

J

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œb œ

‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ œb

œ

Œ ‰
œb

œ œb
œ

œb
œb

œ œb

‰

œn

J

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œb œ

‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ œb

œ

Œ ‰

œb
œ œb

œ
œb

œb
œ œb

‰

œn

J

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œb œ

‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ œb

œ

Œ ‰

œb
œ œb

œ
œb

œb
œ œb

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

n

n ™

™
œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

b
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ

œ

b

œ

œ

™

™

œ

œ

œ

œn

n

™

™

œ

œn

n œ

œb

b

œ

œn

n ˙

˙

œ

œ
™

™

œ

œb

b
œ

œb

b
œ

œ

˙

˙

œn

J

Ó
™

Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ

Œ

œ

J

‰

˙ œ

Œ Œ

œ
œb

œn œb
œ

œb
œb

œn œ

Ó

O

˙

œb
œb

œn

œb
œn

œ
œ

œ œ

˙

Ob Ó

œ
œb

œn œb
œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œb
œb

œn œb
œ

œb
œb

œn œ

‰

œ

J

œ#

‰

œb

J

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰

‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ<n>

œ ‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

œ

3



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

there he is. He's good I think. And her

23

p f

mf

mf

mf

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

Hmmm...

28

p mf

p
mf

p p

p

°

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

?

∑

-3

&

∑

pizz.

∑

&

∑ ∑ ∑

B ∑

pizz.

?

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

∑

?

∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑

&

arco

∑

&

∑ ∑

B ∑

arco

- -

∑ ∑

?

arco

∑

&

∑

?

∑ ∑

Œ

œ
œ

J

˙

Ó Œ
œ#

œ
œ

œ

J

‰ Ó Œ

œ
œ

˙b

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

œ# œn

˙ ™
Œ

œ#

œ#

œ#

œ

O

˙

#

# ™

™

Ó

O

˙

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ ˙b ™ Œ Ó

O

˙n
Ó ‰

œ#

j

œ

œ

‰

œ

J

œb

J

‰ Ó

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

œ# œn

œn

œ

œb

œn
œb

œb

œn

J

‰

œb

œ

‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

œ ‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

j

œ

œb

œn

j

‰

œb

œ

œ

œn

œb

œb

w<b>

Œ
˙ ™ œ

Œ Ó

Ó
™

‰

œ#

J

œ

œ
œ

œ# œ ™

‰

œ

œ
œ

œ# œ

Ó

O

˙#

Ó

œ

œ
œ

œ# œ ™

‰

œb

œ

O

˙
Ó

w

w

# ˙

˙

#
™

™

œ

œb

œ

‰ Ó

œ

œb

œ

œ# œn

œb

œ

œ#

œn

œb

œ

œ#

œ

œb

œ

Œ Ó

œ#

œn

œ
œn

œ

œ#

œ#

‰ Ó Œ ‰

œ

j

œb

œ

œ#

œn

œ#
œ

œ

œ

œn

œ#
œb

œ

œ

J

‰

Œ ‰

œ#

j

œ

œb

œ

œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ#

œ#

J
‰

œ

œ

œn

œ

‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

4



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

Hmmm... Hmmm...

33

mf

mp

mp

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

I'm hung ry.-

poco maniaco

Do I

C

38

mp mp mp

mp mp mp

C

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

?

∑

&

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

∑

B ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

∑

&

?

∑ ∑

?

∑

?

3

∑

3

&

pizz. arco pizz.

&

pizz. arco pizz.

B

pizz. arco pizz.

?

pizz. arco pizz.

?

&

3

3

3

3

3 3

?

3

&

?

3

&

?

3

3

3

3

˙ ™ Œ
˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙

Œ

Œ

˙

O
Œ

œ# œn

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ# œn

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

˙

wb

œ

œb œn
œ

œ#
œ

œ

œb

œ#

œb œn
œ

œ ˙ w

‰

œ#

J

œn

œn

œ

œn

œn œb

Œ ‰

œ#

J

œn

œ

œb
œ

œ
œ

œn
œ

œ#

œ

œn

œ
œ#

J

‰

œn

œb

œ#

œ ˙ ™

Ó
œb

œ

œ
œ#

œ

œ œ

œb œn

Ó

˙b ˙ wb

Ó
™

‰

œ
œb

Œ

œ# œn
œ

œ

œ

œb
œ

œb œn
œ ˙ œ#

œ

j

‰

œ

œb œ

j

‰
œn

Œ œ

œ

w w# œn
œ

j
‰

œ

œb œ

j
‰

œ

Ó

‰

œ
œb œn

œ

œb

œb
œ

œ

‰

œ#

j

˙
œ œ#

j

‰

œ#

œ œ

j

‰ œ Ó

w
w#

œb
œ

j

‰

œ#
œ œ

j
‰

œ#
œ

œb

œ

œ

œn

œ Œ Ó Ó

œ

œ

œb

œ

œ#

‰

œ

œ#

‰

œn

œ

œ

œb

œ

œ#

‰

œ

œ#

‰ Œ Ó

œb

J

‰ Œ Ó Ó

œ#

œ ‰

œ

œn

œb
œb

œ

J

Œ

œ#

œ ‰

œn

œn

œb
œb

œ

J

Œ Ó

5



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

make a cross or tick? Or do I fill the cir cle- com plete- ly?-

42

p

p

p

p

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

I should have asked. Come

f

on!

maestoso

If I vote for him, he'll still lose...

46

p

p

p

p

f

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

?

&

∑

&

∑

B ∑

?

∑

&

∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑ ∑

?

&

arco

&

arco

∑

B

arco

∑

?

arco

&

∑ ∑

-

>

∑

?

∑ ∑

-

>

∑

œb

œ

œ œ

œ

j

‰ Œ

œ œ œ
œb

œb

œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ#

œ Œ Œ

œ

œb

œb

œ

œn

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰

œ

j ‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j ‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j ‰

œb

j
‰

œ

j

‰

Œ œ#

J

‰
œ

J

‰

œ

J

‰ Œ œ#

J

‰
œ

J

‰

œ

J

‰ Œ œ#

J

‰
œ

J

‰

‰

œn

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

œ ‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

œ ‰

œ

J

œ#

‰

œb

J

Ó Œ

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

œ#

œn

œ

œ
œb

œ

œb

œ

‰ ¿

J

¿ ¿ ¿

J

‰ Œ Ó ‰ ¿

J

¿ Œ
œ#

œ#
œ œ

˙#
œ#

œ

œ#

j

‰

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ

œb

œb

œ

œ

J
‰ œ

œn

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
Ó Ó

™

œb

œ

œ

j ‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰

œ

j

‰ Ó
œ# œn

œ

œ

œb

œn
œb

œb

œn

J

‰ Œ

Œ œ#

J

‰
œ

J

‰

œ

J

‰ Œ

œb

œ

œ

œ

œb

œ#

Ó ‰

œ#

j

œ

œ

‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

J

œ

œ ‰

œ

J

œ#

J
‰ ‰

œb

j

œ

œb

œn

j

‰ Œ Ó ‰

œ

J

œb

J

‰ ‰ ‰ Œ

œ

œ#

#

Œ Ó

œ

œ#

#

Œ Ó

6



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

it's a waste. If I vote for her, she'll win, and so what?

50

p
molto

p
molto

p
molto

p

molto

mp

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

So what? So what, so what?

rit.

55

f p

f p

f p

f p

f

rit.

ff

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

?

∑

&

&

B

?

&

-

>

-

>

-
> -

> -
>

-
>

-
> -

> -
>

?

-

>

-

>

-

>

-

>

-
>

-
>

-

>

-
> -

>

∑

?

∑

&

pizz.

> > >

>

> >

&

pizz.

> >
>

>
>

>

B

pizz.

> >

>

> >
>

?

pizz.

> >
>

> >

>

&

∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Œ ‰

œ# œ œ

j

‰ Œ Œ
œ#

œ#
œ

œ#
˙# ™

‰

œ

J

œ#

‰

œ

J

œ#

œ

J
‰

Ó

œ

œ#

œ#

‰ Ó

œ

œ#

œ#

‰ Ó

œb

œn

œ

‰ Ó

œb

œn

œ

‰ Œ

œ#

Ó

œ#

œn

œ
œ Ó

œ#

œ#

œ
œ#

Ó œ#

œ#

œ#
œ#

Ó

œ

œ

œb
œ

Ó Œ
œ#

Ó

œ

œb

œ ‰ Ó

œ

œb

œb
‰ Ó

œ

œ

œ

‰ Ó

œ

œb

œ

‰ Ó Œ

œn

Ó

Œ ‰

œ#

j

œ

œb

œ

œ#

Œ ‰

œ

j

œb

œb

œn

œn
Œ ‰

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ# Œ ‰

œb

j

œ

œ

œ

œ#
Œ

œn

Ó

œ

œ#

#

Œ Œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

#

#

Œ

œ

œ

#

#

œ

œ

œ

œ#

#

Œ Ó Œ

œ

œ

#

#

œ

œ#

#
œ

œ#

#

‰

œ#

J

œ#

œ#
œn

œ

œ#

œ

œ

œ#

#

Œ Œ

œ

œ

œ

œ#

#

Œ

œ

œ#

#

œ

œ

œ

œ

#

#

Œ Ó Œ

œ

œ#

#

œ

œ

#

#

œ

œ

#

#

Œ

˙#

œ#

J
‰

œ#

œ#

J
‰

˙
œ#

Œ Ó

œ#

Œ

œ

Œ Œ

œ#

œ#

J

‰ Œ ‰

œ

J

œb
œn

œb
œb

œ œb
œ

œb
œn œb

œ
œb

œb
œn

œ#
Œ

œ#
Œ Œ

œ#
œn

J

‰ Œ ‰

œ

j

œb
œ

œb
œb

œn œb
œb

œb
œn

œb
œn

œ
œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ

Œ Œ

œ
œ#

J ‰ Œ ‰
œ

J

œb
œ

œb
œb

œ œb
œ

œb
œn œb

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ

Œ Œ

œ

œ#

J
‰ Œ ‰

œ

J

œb
œ

œb
œb

œn œb
œb

œb
œn œb

œ
œb

œb
œn

œ#

œ#
œ

œ

œ#

œ#

œ

œ#
œ

œ

œ#

œ#

œ#

œ

œ

œ#

7



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

Tempo primo, ma rubato q=72D
59

ff

Tempo primo, ma rubato q=72

D

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

I won der- who won the

poco rit. Tempo primo q=72

61

p

p

p

sfz p

poco rit. 

Tempo primo q=72

sfz p

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

?

∑ ∑

&

∑ ∑

&

∑ ∑

B ∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑

&

.

-
>

-
-

.

>

>

>

Æ

-

- -
>

3

3

?
>

-

.

>

-

>

>

>

>

-

?

∑ ∑ ∑

&

∑ ∑ ∑

arco

&

∑ ∑

arco

B ∑ ∑

arco

?

∑

arco

&

-

>

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?

-
>

-
-

-

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

‰

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

b

b

J

œ

œ

œ

b

b

b

œ
œ<b>

b

œb
œ

œb

b ™

™

œ

œ<b>

b

œ<b>

œb

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

b

b

n

œ

œb

b

œn

œ<b>

œb

œn

œ

œ

œ

n

n

œ

œ

œ

b

b

J

‰

œ

œ
œ

b

n



œ

œb

b

j

œ

œb

b

œ

œb

b

j

œ

œ

™

™

˙

˙b

b ™

™

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ

n

n

œ

œ

b

b

œ

œ ™

™
œ

œ

‰

œ

œb

b

œ

œn

™

™

œ

œ

œn

J

Ó ˙b
˙b

˙
˙b

˙b
˙b

Ó
™

œ
œ

œ
œb

œb ˙
œ

œ
œb œn

Ó Œ Œ

œb
œb

œb
œb ˙

Ó

œb
œb œn

œ<n> ˙

Ó

œb
œb

œb
œb œn

œb ˙

Ó Ó
™

Œ Œ œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

œb
œb ˙

Œ Œ Ó Œ

œb
œb

œb
œb

˙b ™

Œ Œ

˙

˙

˙n

b

™
™

™ ˙

˙

˙

n

n

˙

˙

˙
™

™

™

Œ

œ

œn

n

™

™
œn

J


œ

j

œb

œ

œn ˙

˙

˙

˙

™

™

Œ

8



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

game last night? Damn!

f

Damn!

Allegretto q=144

E
67

f

f f

f

f f

f

Allegretto q=144E

f

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

Damn!

fp

71

molto f pp

molto f pp

molto f

molto f

molto f

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

?

> >

&

.
>

.
>

&

>
> >

> >
>

>
> >

> >
>

B

> >
>

> >
>

?

∑

pizz.

>

>

arco

.

>

pizz.

>

>

arco

.

>

&

∑ ∑

?

' '

?

∑ ∑

>

>

'

>

>

'

?

ossia

∑ ∑

&

>
>

>

∑

> >

Æ

>

sul pont.

&

> >

>

∑

> >

'
>

sul pont.

B

> >
>

∑

> >

Æ

> ∑

?

> >

>

∑

> >

Æ

>

∑

?

'

>

&

∑

>
>

Æ

∑

?

>

>

'
>

∑

>
>

>

∑

˙n ˙ œ

Œ

œ

J
‰ Œ Ó Ó

œ#

Œ Œ

œ#

Ó

œ
œ

wb ˙b ˙

Œ
ææ
æ

˙#

œ

J

‰ Œ
ææ
æ

˙#

œ

J

‰

Ó Œ Ó
™

˙b ˙

‰

œ

j

œ# œn
œn

j
‰

œb
œ

‰

œ

j

œ# œn
œn

j
‰

œb
œ

œ
œb œn

œ
˙b

˙ ˙

Ó ‰

œ

J

œ#
œ

Ó ‰

œn

J

œ#
œ

˙b ˙

‰

œ

J

œb

J

‰ ‰

æææ
œb

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œb

J

‰ ‰

æææ
œb

œ

j



œ

œb œn

œ œ
œ

#

j

‰ Œ Ó 

œ

œb œn

œn œ
œ

#

j

‰ Œ Ó



œ

œ

œ

œ œ
œ

#

j

‰ Œ Ó



œ

œ

œ

œn œ
œ

#

j

‰ Œ Ó

Œ Œ

œ

e#

# w

%

‰

œ#

J

œ
œ

œ œ#

œ

œ

#

œ
œn

œb
œ

œb
œ

œn
œb

œb
œ

Œ

œn
œb

œb
œ

œb
œ

œ#
œ

Œ

œn

œ
œb

œb

‰

œ#

j

œ
œ

œ œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œb
œ

œ#
œ

œ
œ

œb
œ

œb
œ

œ#
œ

Œ

œ
œ

œb
œ

œn
œb

œb
œ

‰

œ

J

œb
œn

œ œb

œ

œ

Œ Ó

‰

œ

J

œb

œb
œ

œn

œ

œ Œ Ó



œ

œb œn

œn œ
œ

#

j

‰
œ

œ
b

œ
œn

œ
œ#

œ

œ

#

J

‰ Œ Ó



œ

œ

œ

œn œ
œ

#

j

‰

œ
œb œ

œ
n

œ
œ

#

‰

œ

œ

j

Œ Ó

9



°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

Some

p

bo- dy's- wait

pp

ing.-

75

pp

Bar.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

78

ppp

ppp

ppp

pp ppp

?
.

&

&

B

sul pont.

?

∑ ∑ ∑

&

∑ ∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑

&

&

B

?

sul pont.

&

∑ ∑

?

∑ ∑

Œ
œb œ œ w œb œ

Ó

œb
œb

œ
œb

œn
œ#

œ
œ

Œ

œb
œn

œb
œ

œn
œb

œb
œ

œb
œ œb

œn

Œ

œ<b>
œn œb

œ

œn
œb

œb
œ

œb
œn

œ#
œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

Œ œb
œb

œ
œb

œn
œ

œb
œ

œb
œ œb

œn

Œ

œn
œ

œn
œb

œ
œb

œ
œ

œ
œb

œb œn
Œ

œ
œ

œ
œb

œ
œb

œ
œ

Œ

œb
œ

œb
œb œn

œ
œ

œb
Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œn œb

œb
œb

Œ

œ
œn

œn
œ œn œb

œb
œb

œ œb
œb

œ

Œ

œb
œb

œb
œb œn

œb
œb

œb

œb
œ

œb
œb

Œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

Œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

œb
œb

œb œn
œb

œ
œb

œb
œb

œb
œb

œb

œb
œ

œ#
œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

Œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

œn
œ#

œn
œn

œ#
œn

œn œ#
œn

œ#
œn

œn
œ#

œn
œn

œ

Œ

œ
œb

œb
œb œn œb

œb
œb

Œ

œn
œn

œb
œn

œn
œb

œn œ#
œn

œn
œb

œn
œn

œb
œn

œ

œb
œb

œb
œb œn

œ
œ

œb

Œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

œb
œb

œb œn
œb

œn
œb

œb
œn

œb
œb

œ

10


























